
Original filename s received - "Submission - Robin Frisby.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 226 - Robin Frisby - Support -2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 226 - Robin Frisby - Support -2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Tyla Scott.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 227 - Tyla Scott - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 227 - Tyla Scott - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Toni Wilson-Adams.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 228 - Toni Wilson-Adams - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 228 - Toni Wilson-Adams - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Heather Quinn.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 229 - Heather Quinn - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 229 - Heather Quinn - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Greg Davis.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 230 - Greg Davis - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 230 - Greg Davis - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - William Stinton.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 231 - William Stinton - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 231 - William Stinton - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Wallace Duff.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 232 - Wallace Duff - Support -2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 232 - Wallace Duff - Support -2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Carol Leonard.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 233 - Carol Leonard - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 233 - Carol Leonard - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Amanda Los.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 234 - Amanda Los - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 234 - Amanda Los - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Peter Watson.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 235 - Peter Watson - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 235 - Peter Watson - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Sandy Reid.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 236 - Sandy Reid - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 236 - Sandy Reid - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Scott Lapham.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 237 - Scott Lapham - Support -2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 237 - Scott Lapham - Support -2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - J Maennicke.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 238 - Jessica Maennicke - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 238 - Jessica Maennicke - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original Filename s received - 
"Submission - James Kane.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission
239 - James Kane - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 



RM230253 - Submission
239 - James Kane - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 



Original filename s received - "Submission - Robbie Mitchell.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 240 - Robbie Mitchell - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 240 - Robbie Mitchell - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission- Alice O'Donoghue.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 241 - Alice O'Donoghue - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 241 - Alice O'Donoghue - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission- Terry Milton.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 242 - Terry Milton - Support -2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 242 - Terry Milton - Support -2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Lyndal Cruickshank Brunt.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 243 - Lyndal Cruickshank Brunt - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 243 - Lyndal Cruickshank Brunt - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - John Bird.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 244 - John Bird - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 244 - John Bird - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Glen Samways.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 245 - Glen Samways - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 245 - Glen Samways - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original filename s received - "Submission - Eleanor Leslie.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 246 - Eleanor Leslie - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2  



RM230253 - Submission 246 - Eleanor Leslie - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2  



Original Filename s received - 
"Submission - Ron Grossi.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission
247 - Ron Grossi - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 



RM230253 - Submission
247 - Ron Grossi - Support - 2024-02-23.pdf - page 



Original Filename s received - 
"Submission - Ammie McHardy.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission
248- Ammie McHardy -Support- 2024-02-23.pdf - page 



RM230253 - Submission
248- Ammie McHardy -Support- 2024-02-23.pdf - page 



Original filename s received - "Submission - David Scales.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 249 - David Scales-Support-2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2



RM230253 - Submission 249 - David Scales-Support-2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2



Original filename s received - "Submission- Marianne H Van Wanrooy.pdf"

RM230253 - Submission 250- Marianne Wanrooy-Support-2024-02-23.pdf - page 1 of 2



RM230253 - Submission 250- Marianne Wanrooy-Support-2024-02-23.pdf - page 2 of 2


	226 - Robin Frisby - Support -2024-02-23
	227 - Tyla Scott - Support - 2024-02-23
	228 - Toni Wilson-Adams - Support - 2024-02-23
	229 - Heather Quinn - Support - 2024-02-23
	230 - Greg Davis - Support - 2024-02-23
	231 - William Stinton - Support - 2024-02-23
	232 - Wallace Duff - Support -2024-02-23
	233 - Carol Leonard - Support - 2024-02-23
	234 - Amanda Los - Support - 2024-02-23
	235 - Peter Watson - Support - 2024-02-23
	236 - Sandy Reid - Support - 2024-02-23
	237 - Scott Lapham - Support -2024-02-23
	238 - Jessica Maennicke - Support - 2024-02-23
	239 - James Kane - Support - 2024-02-23
	240 - Robbie Mitchell - Support - 2024-02-23
	241 - Alice O'Donoghue - Support - 2024-02-23
	242 - Terry Milton - Support -2024-02-23
	243 - Lyndal Cruickshank Brunt - Support - 2024-02-23
	244 - John Bird - Support - 2024-02-23
	245 - Glen Samways - Support - 2024-02-23
	246 - Eleanor Leslie - Support - 2024-02-23
	247 - Ron Grossi - Support - 2024-02-23
	248 - Ammie McHardy -Support- 2024-02-23
	249 - David Scales-Support-2024-02-23
	250 - Marianne Wanrooy-Support-2024-02-23

